Cat. Contact Dept/Company City Phone E-mail Website
Daily Keith Bradford Calgary Herald CALGARY 403-235-7578 kbradford@calgaryherald.com www.canada.com/calgaryherald/news/sports/index.html
Daily Ty Pilson (Editor) Calgary Sun CALGARY (403) 250-4108  ty.pilson@calgarysun.com www.calgarysun.com/sports
Daily Craig Ellingson (asst) Calgary Sun CALGARY (403) 250-4125  craig.ellingson@calgarysun.com www.calgarysun.com/sports
Daily lan Busby Calgary Sun CALGARY (403) 250-4142  jan.busby@calgarysun.com www.calgarysun.com/sports
Daily Scott Fisher Calgary Sun CALGARY (403) 250-4140  scott.fisher@calgarysun.com www.calgarysun.com/sports
Daily Wes Gilbertson Calgary Sun CALGARY (403) 250-4140  wes.gilbertson@calgarysun.com www.calgarysun.com/sports
Daily Steve MacFarlane Calgary Sun CALGARY (403) 250-4140  steve.macfarlane@calgarysun.com www.calgarysun.com/sports
Daily Randy Sportk Calgary Sun CALGARY (403) 250-4143  randy.sportak@calgarysun.com www.calgarysun.com/sports
Daily Todd Saelhoff Calgary Sun CALGARY (403) 250-4144  todd.saelhof@calgarysun.com www.calgarysun.com/sports
Daily Paul Chashman (editor) The Edmonton Journal EDMONTON (780) 429-5372  pcashman@edmontonjournal.com www.canada.com/edmontonjournal/news/sports/index.html
Daily Joe Palvin The Edmonton Journal EDMONTON (780) 429-5314  jpavlin@edmontonjournal.com www.canada.com/edmontonjournal/news/sports/index.html
Daily The Edmonton Sun EDMONTON edm-sports@edmsun.com www.edmontonsun.com/Sports/home.html
Daily Doyle MacKinnon (editor) Fort McMurray Today FORT MCMURRA" (780) 743-8186 today@bowesnet.com www.fortmcmurraytoday.com
Daily Fred Rinne (Editor) Daily Herald Tribune GRANDE PRAIRIE (780) 532-1110 frinne@bowesnet.com www.dailyheraldtribune.com
Daily Bob Carey (GM & VP) Lethbridge Herald LETHBRIDGE (403) 328-4003  bcarey@lethbridgeherald.com www.lethbridgeherald.com
Daily Dylan Purcell Lethbridge Herald LETHBRIDGE (403) 328-4419  dpurcell@lethbridgeherald.com www.lethbridgeherald.com
Daily Sean Rooney (editor) Medicine Hat News MEDICINE HAT ~ (403) 527-1101  srooney@medicinehatnews.com www.medicinehatnews.com
Daily Sean Rooney Medicine Hat News MEDICINE HAT  403-528-5688 srooney@medicinehatnews.com www.medicinehatnews.com
Daily Darren Steinke Medicine Hat News MEDICINE HAT  403-528-5689 dsteinke@medicinehatnews.com www.medicinehatnews.com
Daily Red Deer Advocate RED DEER 403-343-2400 sports@reddeeradvocate.com www.reddeeradvocate.com
Patrick Henri Radio-Canada patrick.henri@radio-canada.ca
Radio AM 630 Bryan Hall CHED EDMONTON 780.440.6300 hallsy@630ched.com www.630ched.com
Radio  AM 1260 Stewert Myles (GM) The Team 1260 EDMONTON (780)-486-2800 smeyers@astral.com www.cfrn.com
Radio FM91.7 The Bounce EDMONTON 780-424-2222 www.thebounce.ca
Radio FM 92.5 Rhubarb Jones Joe FM EDMONTON 780.469.6992 http://www.joefm.ca/Contact/RhubarbJones.aspx www.joefm.ca
Radio FM 93.9 CBC Radio One EDMONTON (780) 468-7401 newsedmonton@cbc.ca www.cbc.ca/edmonton
Radio FM97.3 James "Gruff" Gushnowski (progran K-Rock EDMONTON (780) 451-8097 JGUSHNOWSKI@NEWCAP.CA www.k-rock973.com
Radio FM 99.3 UP 99 EDMONTON 780-433-7877 chat@up993.com www.magic99.ca
Radio FM 100.3 Stewart Meyers The Bear EDMONTON (780) 486-2800 smeyers@astral.com www.thebearrocks.com
Radio  FM 102.9 Sonic 102.9 EDMONTON 780-423-2005 http://www.sonic1029.com/contact/ Www.sonic1029.com
Radio FM 103.9 CISN Country EDMONTON 780 - 469 - 6397  http://www.cisnfm.com/Contact/CISN.aspx www.cisnfm.com
Radio FM 104.9 Stewart Meyers EZ Rock EDMONTON (780) 437-4949  smeyers@astral.com www.ezrock1049.com
Radio FM 95.7 Sara Parker 95.7 The Sound EDMONTON (780) 435-3023  sarap@harvardbroadcasting.com www.thesound.ca
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Radio

Radio
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AM 660

AM 770 Derek Bidwell
AM 960 Kelly Kirch
FM 90.3 Kris Mazurak
FM92.1 Chad Martin
FM 92.9 Christian Hall
FM 95.9

FM 96.9

FM 98.5

FM99.1

FM 99.7

FM 100.9

FM 101.5

FM 105.1 Phil Kallsen
FM 107.3 Phil Kallsen
FM 106.5

FM 95.3

FM 106.1

FM 101.3 Robb Hunter
FM 94.3 Rob Alexander
FM93.3

FM 97.9

FM 103.7

FM 88.9 Thomas Dias
FM 93.1

FM 97.7

FM 98.9

FM 104.7

FM93.3

FM94.1

FM 95.5

FM 106.7

FM 107.7

FM 94.5

660 News
CHQR

The Fan 960
Amp 90.3
CJAY

X92.9

Lite 96

Jack FM
Virgin 98.5
CBC Radio One
Sun Country 99.7
The Eagle
Energy 101.5
Counrty 105
Q107
Mountain FM
K-Rock

The Goat
Kool FM

The Eagle
Counrty 93.3
Rock 97.9
Mix 103.7

YL Country
Big Country XX
Rock 97.7
Q99 FM

Free FM

B93

94.1 CloC
Country 95.5
Rock 106
The River

CHAT

CALGARY 403-291-0066
CALGARY 403.716.6500
CALGARY (403)246-9696
CALGARY 403) 271-6366
CALGARY 403-240-5800
CALGARY 403-670-0210
CALGARY 403)246-9696
CALGARY (403)250-9797
CALGARY 403.277.5800
CALGARY

CALGARY (403) 652-2472
CALGARY (403) 995-9611
CALGARY 403-508-2222
CALGARY 403.262.6397
CALGARY 403.716.6500
BANFF (403)678-2222
COLD LAKE (780) 594 2459

LLOYDMINSTER  780-875-5400
BONNYVILLE (780) 812-3058
EDSON (780) 723-4461
FORT MCMURRA" (780) 743-2249
FORT MCMURRA" (780) 743-2249
FORT MCMURRA" 780-791-0103
GRANDE PRAIRIE 800-610-3610
GRANDE PRAIRIE 800561 0840
GRANDE PRAIRIE 780 532 1044
GRANDE PRAIRIE 780-882-6612

GRANDE PRAIRIE 780.357.6397

LETHBRIDGE (403) 394-9300
LETHBRIDGE (403) 388-2910
LETHBRIDGE (403) 329-0955
LETHBRIDGE (403)320-1220
LETHBRIDGE 403)328-1077

MEDICINE HAT ~ 548-8282

tips@660news.com
derek.bidwell@corusent.com
http://www.fan960.com/contact/
maz@ampradiocalgary.com
cmartin@astral.com
chall@harvardbroadcasting.com
http://www.lite959.com/contact/
http://www.jackfm.ca/contact/
http://calgary.virginradio.ca/contactus.aspx
http://www.cbc.ca/contact/
tdewitt@goldenwestradio.com
tdewitt@goldenwestradio.com
http://www.kool1015.ca/contact.asp
phil.kallsen@corusent.com
phil.kallsen@corusent.com
http://www.mountainfm.ca/contact/
news@k-rock953.com
newsroom@borderrock.com
rhunter@newcap.ca

rob@theeagle.ca

http://www.country933.com/contact/

http://www.rock979.ca/contact/

http://www.ylcountry.com/Contact-Us/5607876
info@bigcountryxx.com
http://www.rock977.ca/contact/
events@qg99live.com

news@1047freefm.com

info@b93.fm

info@cjocfm.com

info@country95.fm
http://www.rock106.ca/contact/
http://www.1077theriver.ca/contact/

chat945@jpbg.com

www.660news.com
www.am770chgr.com
www.fan960.com
www.ampradiocalgary.com
www.cjay92.com
www.x929.ca
www.lite96.ca
www.jackfm.ca
www.calgary.virginradio.ca
www.cbc.ca/calgary

www.sun99radio.com

www.theeagle1009.com
www.kool1015.ca
www.country105.com

www.q107fm.ca

www.mountainfm.ca
www.953krock.com
www.borderrock.com
www.1013koolfm.com
www.theeagle.ca

www.country933.com

www.rock979.ca
www.mix1037fm.com
www.ylcountry.com
www.bigcountryxx.com
www.rock977.ca
www.q99live.com
www.1047freefm.com
www.b93.fm

www.country95.fm

http://www.rock106.ca
www.1077theriver.ca

www.chat945.com
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Tv

Tv

Tv

Tv

Tv

Tv

Tv

Tv

Tv

Tv

weekly

weekly

weekly

weekly

weekly

weekly

weekly

weekly

weekly

weekly

weekly

FM 96.1

FM 102.1

FM 105.3

FM 95.5

FM 98.9

FM 105.5

FM 106.7

FM 100.7

FM92.9

Wed

Tues

Tues

Tues

Wed

Tues

Fri

Tues

Tues

Jared Waldo

Daryl Holien

Stacey Commer

Stacey Commer

Kelly Johnston

Nathan Anderson
Anne Beaty
Larissa Barlow
Adam Malik
Susan White

George Brown

my96fm@ijpbg.com
news@cjcyfm.com
http://www.rock1053.ca/contact/
sports@ckgy.com
sports@zedfm.com
heydj@big105.fm
rock@1067thedrive.fm

(403) 346 - 8051 dholien@harvardbroadcasting.com

CFMY MEDICINE HAT =~ 548-8282

acy MEDICINE HAT  (403) 488-4683
CKMH MEDICINE HAT ~ 403-548-7581
KG Country RED DEER 403-343-6397
Zed 99 RED DEER 403-343-6397
Big 105 RED DEER 403-343-7105
The Drive RED DEER 403-343-7105
the River RED DEER

Big West Country DRAYTON VALLEY (780) 542-9290

Channel 7: CITL-4 (CTV) LLOYDMINSTER
Channel 9: CKSA-2 (CBC) LLOYDMINSTER
Channel 2: CICT (Global) CALGARY
Channel 4: CFCN (CTV) CALGARY
Channel 4: CFCN (CTV) CALGARY
Channel 5: CKAL (Citytv) CALGARY
Channel 5: CKAL (Citytv) CALGARY
Channel 3: CFRN (CTV) EDMONTON
Channel 3: CFRN (CTV) EDMONTON
Channel 13: CITV (Global) EDMONTON
Channel 51: CKEM (Citytv) EDMONTON

Channel 7: CISA (Global) LETHBRIDGE

Channel 4: CFCN (CTV) LETHBRIDGE
Channel 6: CHAT (CBC) MEDICINE HAT
Cityview - Airdrie AIRDRIE
Airdrie Echo AIRDRIE

Banff Crag and Canyon BANFF
Barrhead Leader BARRHEAD
Bashaw Star BASHAW
Beaumont Nouvelles (News) BEAUMONT
Beaverlodge & District Adve BEAVERLODGE
Crowsnest Pass Herald BLAIRMORE
Crowsnest Pass Promoter  BLAIRMORE
Bonnyville Nouvelles BONNYVILLE

Bow Island 40 Mile County C BOW ISLAND

780-875-3321
780-875-3321
403-235-7777
403-240-5613

403-240-5614

(780) 489-6397
(780) 489-6399
780-989-4683

(780) 424-2222
403-327-1507

403-317-2400

(403) 548-8008
(403)948-1885
(403) 948-7280
(403) 762-2453
(780) 674-3823
(780) 372-3608
(780) 929-6632
(780) 354-2460
(403) 562-2248
(403) 562-8884
(780) 826-3876

(403) 545-2258

scommer@newcap.ca
scommer@newcap.ca
CalgaryNews@globaltv.com
calgarynewstips@ctv.ca
kelly.johnston@ctv.ca
citytvcalgaryfeedback@rci.rogers.com
calgary.interactive@chumtv.com
http://edmonton.ctv.ca/contactUs/
cfrnnewsassignment@ctv.ca
globalnews.ed@globaltv.com
citytvedmontonfeedback@rci.rogers.com

globalnews.leth@globaltv.com

info@chattv6-3.com

editor@airdriecityview.com

airdrie.echo@shaw.ca
editor@banffcragandcanyon.com
amalik@barrhead.greatwest.ca
stet ed@telus.net

http://www.thebeaumontnews.ca/feedbackl/Contactdetail:

beaverlodge advertiser@awna.com
passherald@shaw.ca
publisher@crowsnestpasspromoter.com
nouvelle@bonnyville.greatwest.ca

dpilon@bowislandcommentator.com

www.my96fm.com
www.cjcyfm.com
www.rock1053.ca
www.ckgy.com
www.zedfm.com
www.big105.fm
www.1067thedrive.fm
www.theriverfm.ca
www.bigwestcountry.ca
www.citltv.ca
www.cksatv.ca

www.canada.com/globaltv/calgary/index.html

www.calgary.ctv.ca
www.calgary.ctv.ca
www.citytv.com/calgary
www.citytv.com/calgary

www.edmonton.ctv.ca

www.canada.com/globaltv/edmonton/index.html

www.citytv.com/edmonton

www.canada.com/globaltv/lethbridge/index.html

www.calgary.ctv.ca
www.chattv6-3.com
www.airdriecityview.com
www.airdrieecho.com

www.banffcragandcanyon.com

www.barrheadleader.com

www.thebeaumontnews.ca

www.passherald.ca

Www.crowsnestpasspromoter.com

www.bonnyvillenouvelle.ca

www.bowislandcommentator.com
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weekly  Tues Brooks Bulletin BROOKS (403) 362-5571  editor@brooksbulletin.com www.brooksbulletin.com

weekly  Thurs Brooks Weekender BROOKS (403) 362-5571  editor@brooksbulletin.com

weekly  Thurs Calgary Fast Forward Weekl' CALGARY (403) 244-2235  charrington@ffwd.greatwest.ca www.ffwdweekly.com

weekly  Sun Camrose Canadian CAMROSE (780) 672-4421  editor@camrosecanadian.com www.camrosecanadian.com
weekly Wed Canmore Leader CANMORE (403) 678-2365  editor@canmoreleader.com www.canmoreleader.com
weekly  Thurs Jason Lyon Rocky Mountain Outlook ~ CANMORE/BANFI (403) 609-0220  jlyon@outlook.greatwest.ca www.rmoutlook.com

weekly  Thurs Susan White Castor Advance CASTOR (403) 882-4044  stet ed@telus.net

weekly Wed Robert Vogt Claresholm Local Press CLARESHOLM (403) 625-4474  rob@claresholmlocalpress.ca www.claresholmlocalpress.ca
weekly Tues Kathy Bly Coaldale Sunny South News COALDALE (403) 345-3081  ssnews@shawbiz.ca www.sunnysouthnews.com
weekly Wed Cochrane Times COCHRANE (403) 932-3500  http://www.cochranetimes.com/feedbackl/Contactdetailst. www.cochranetimes.com
weekly Tues Cold Lake Sun COLD LAKE (780) 594-5881  http://www.coldlakesun.com/feedback1/contactdetailst.asg www.coldlakesun.com

weekly Wed Consort Enterprise CONSORT (403) 577-3337 news@consortenterprise.com www.consortenterprise.com
weekly  Fri Devon Dispatch DEVON (780) 987-3488  http://www.devondispatch.ca/feedbackl/contactdetailst.as www.devondispatch.ca

weekly Tues Drayton Valley Western Rev DRAYTON VALLEY (780) 542-5380  http://www.draytonvalleywesternreview.com/feedbackl/cc www.draytonvalleywesternreview.com
weekly Wed Drumbheller Mail DRUMHELLER (403) 823-2580  information@drumhellermail.com www.drumhellermail.com
weekly Wed Edmonton Examiner EDMONTON (780) 4539001 newsroom@edmontonexaminer.com www.edmontonexaminer.com
weekly  Thurs See Magazine EDMONTON (780) 430-9003  cwright@see.greatwest.ca www.seemagazine.com

weekly Mon Edson Leader EDSON (780) 723-3301  http://www.edsonleader.com/feedbackl/Contactdetailst.as www.edsonleader.com

weekly  Tues Elk Point Review ELK POINT (780) 724-4087  vbrooker@stpaul.greatwest.ca

weekly  Tues Fairview Post FAIRVIEW (780) 835-4925  http://www.fairviewpost.com/feedbackl/contactdetailst.as| www.fairviewpost.com

weekly Wed Falher Smoky River Express FALHER (780) 837-2585  srexpres@telus.net www.smokyriverexpress.com
weekly Wed Fox Creek Times FOX CREEK (780) 622-5071  fcnews@awna.com

weekly  Tues Fort Saskatchewan Record FT. SASK. (780) 998-7070  http://www.fortsaskatchewanrecord.com/feedback1/contac www.fortsaskatchewanrecord.com
weekly Tues Grande Cache Mountaineer GRANDE CACHE (780) 827-3539  gcnews@telus.net

weekly  Tues Hanna Herald HANNA (403) 854-3366  http://www.hannaherald.com/feedback1/contactdetailst.as www.hannaherald.com

weekly Wed Chris Clegg High Prairie South Peace Ne' HIGH PRAIRIE (780) 523-4484  nphlistatsman@hotmail.com www.southpeacenews.com
weekly  Tues/ Fri High River Times HIGH RIVER (403) 652-2034  http://www.highrivertimes.com/feedbackl/contactdetailst.c www.highrivertimes.com
weekly Mon Hinton Parklander HINTON (780) 865-3115  http://www.hintonparklander.com/feedbackl/contactdetail www.hintonparklander.com
weekly Tues Innisfail Province INNISFAIL (403) 227-3477  http://www.innisfailprovince.ca/section/inn9902 www.innisfailprovince.ca
weekly Tues Paul Rockley Rocky View Weekly IRRICANA (403) 935-4221  prockley@greatwest.ca www.rockyviewweekly.awna.com
weekly Wed Jeff Korenko Jasper Booster JASPER (780) 852-3620  editor@jasperbooster.com

weekly Tues Krista Siefken Lac La Biche Post LAC LA BICHE (780) 623-4221  editor@Ilb.greatwest.ca www.laclabichepost.com
weekly  Tues Lisa joy Lacombe Globe LACOMBE (403) 782-3498  editor@lacombeglobe.com www.lacombeglobe.com

weekly  Sun Ed Cowley Lamont Farm 'n' Friends LAMONT (780) 421-9715 redwater@shaw.ca
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